22 CAMPEONATO MUNICIPAL DE SPEED

Pos Num Atleta

1 150
2 151
3 152
4 138
5 132

WILSON AGUIAR
RUDINEY MENDES PAES
PETRONILHO SANTA CRUZ
VALDEIR GAMA SILVA

REGIS ROEHE

07/07/2024 - 10:05:39

SPEED MASTERA MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa

M 39
M 35 MO000O0
M 44

M 42

M 44

F.E C.

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO

CUSTELA

Equipe Tempo
KIDS BIKE TEAM 01:28:40.307
01:28:42.784
01:33:44.420
GAMA ALTO 01:33:51.622
MECANICA
ROEHE 01:43:11.081

www.rogeriocustela.com.br



